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3. liga Novy Bor, 2019

CELKOVE PORADI K 14. 2. 2019

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére  Pramér  Body
1. Pirati 4 4 0 0 2154 522,50 20,0
2. Snajperky 5 3 0 2 2478 471,60 15,0
3. Draci 5 3 0 2 2521 496,20 13,5
4. Brasi 4 2 0 2 1720 410,00 10,0
5. Spaceteam 4 2 0 2 1883 450,75 8,5
6. Aligatofri 5 1 0 4 2153 402,60 7,0
7. Sest¥icky 5 1 0 4 1962 368,40 6,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Pirdti 4 4 0 0 2154 522,50 20,0
2. Snajperky 5 3 0 2 2478 471,60 15,0
3. Draci 5 3 0 2 2521 496,20 13,5
4. Brasi 4 2 0 2 1720 410,00 10,0
5. Spaceteam 4 2 0 2 1883 450,75 8,5
6. Aligatori 5 1 0 4 2153 402,60 7,0
7. Sestricky 5 1 0 4 1962 368,40 6,0
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Jméno

Skalicky Pavel NB
Harald Rudolf
Vesely OldFich
Haba Vojtéch
KoFinek JiFi

Arltova Jitka
Navratilové Gabriela
Svif Jifi

Brabcova Erika
Prokopova Ivana
Hold Barbora

Havel Jifi

Bajer Pavel
Stastny Bohuslav
Ralek Karel
Pénickova Hana
Pénicka Karel
Koudelka Milos
Nedbalova Ladislava
Karafiatova Alena
Vrabec Zdenék
Rehackova Romana
Stépnickova Ivana
Lajtkep Milan

Uhrova Razena

Druzstvo
Pirti
Brasi
Draci
Draci
Space team
Pirati
Snajperky
Draci
Pirati
Snajperky
Snajperky
Aligatofi
Draci
Aligatofi
Brasi
Space team
Space team
Brasi
Sestricky
Brasi
Brasi
Sestricky
Sestricky
Brasi

Aligatofi

159,25
154,00
150,80
147,00
145,67
144,20
142,00
141,50
136,25
136,00
134,20
128,00
123,00
119,20
115,00
114,50
111,40
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Skore
776
353
705
526
692
677
834
813
637
770
754
735
437
721
284
566
545
272
671
256
246
596
575
229
557

Body
4,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
0,5
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
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3. liga Novy Bor, 2019 - zapasy

Sestricky 1,0 424 : 486 4,0 Draci Brasi 5,0 452 : 407 0,0 Snajperky
Stépnickova Ivana +8 140 197 1,0  Vesely Oldfich +4 Harald Rudolf +8 1,0 162 155 Navrétilova Gabriela +8
Nedbalova Ladislava +8 136 143 1,0  Haba Vojtéch +8 Rélek Karel +8 1,0 166 132 Prokopova Ivana +8
Rehackové Romana +8 1,0 148 146 Svit JiF Lajtkep Milan +8 1,0 124 120 Hola Barbora +8
Aligatori 1,0 382 : 434 4,0 Spaceteam Pirati 5,0 513 : 358 0,0 Sestricky

Havel Jif{ +8 153 185 1,0  Kofinek Jirf Skalicky Pavel NB 1,0 151 117 Stépnitkova lvana +8
Stastny Bohuslav +4 1,0 111 92 Pénicka Karel +8 Brabcova Erika +8 1,0 156 122 Nedbalova Ladislava +8
Uhrové Rézena +16 118 157 1,0  Pénickova Hana +12 Arltova Jitka +8 1,0 206 119 Rehackova Romana +8

Snajperky 1,0 493 : 592 4,0 Draci B Aligatori
Navratilova Gabriela +8 137 188 1,0  Vesely Oldfich +4 Koudelka Milo$ +8 1,0 169 155 Havel Jifi +8
Prokopové Ivana +8 1,0 186 183 Héba Vojtéch +8 Vrabec Zdenék +8 119 162 1,0  Stastny Bohuslav +4
Holé Barbora +8 170 221 1,0 Svi Jifi Karafidtova Alena 1,0 140 77 Uhrova Rdzena +16
Sestricky 0,0 322 : 459 5,0 Snajperky Draci 4,0 500 : 414 1,0 Brasi

Stépnickova Ivana +8 109 166 1,0  Navréatilové Gabriela +8 Bajer Pavel 147 191 1,0  Harald Rudolf +8
Nedbalové Ladislava +8 132 148 1,0  Prokopova Ivana +8 Haba Vojtéch +8 1,0 200 118 Rélek Karel +8
Rehéckové Romana +8 81 145 1,0  Hol4 Barbora +8 Svit Jiii 1,0 153 105 Lajtkep Milan +8
Pirati 50 496 : 424 0,0 Spaceteam Aligatofri 50 396 : 326 0,0 Sestricky

Skalicky Pavel NB 1,0 200 157 Kofinek Jiff Havel Jifi +8 1,0 140 105 Stépnickova Ivana +8
Brabcova Erika +8 1,0 137 134 Pénicka Karel +8 Stastny Bohuslav +4 1,0 157 124 Nedbalova Ladislava +8
Arltova Jitka +8 1,0 159 133 Pénickova Hana +12 Uhrova Riizena +16 1,0 99 97 Rehackova Romana +8
Space team 1,0 486 : 499 4,0 Snajperky Sestricky 5,0 412 : 346 0,0 Brasi

Korinek Jiff 174 197 1,0  Navratilové Gabriela +8 Stépnickova Ivana +8 1,0 104 103 Koudelka Milo$ +8
Pénicka Karel +8 1,0 162 142 Prokopové Ivana +8 Nedbalova Ladislava +8 1,0 157 127 Vrabec Zdenék +8
Pénickovéa Hana +12 150 160 1,0  Holé Barbora +8 Rehé4ckova Romana +8 1,0 151 116 Karafiatova Alena
Draci 0,0 433 : 499 5,0 Piradti Snajperky 5,0 500 : 404 0,0 Aligatori

Vesely Oldfich +4 188 211 1,0  Skalicky Pavel NB Navratilova Gabriela +8 1,0 179 128 Havel Jifi +8

Bajer Pavel 125 149 1,0  Brabcové Erika +8 Prokopové Ivana +8 1,0 162 144 Stastny Bohuslav +4
Svit JiFi 120 139 1,0  Arltové Jitka +8 Holé Barbora +8 1,0 159 132 Uhrové Rizena +16

Space team 3,5 459 : 470 1,5 Draci Aligatofri Pirati
Kofinek Jifi 1,0 176 132 Vesely Oldfich +4 Havel Jifi +8 159 214 1,0  Skalicky Pavel NB
Pénicka Karel +8 0,5 157 165 0,5  Bajer Pavel Stastny Bohuslav +4 147 195 1,0  Brabcové Erika +8

Pénic¢kova Hana +12 126 173 1,0  Svir i Uhrové Rizena +16 131 173 1,0  Arltova Jitka +8







